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Natural No.7
Ref 3408-sport Natural Sports Sand – Natural 10:18 Sports Sand from Specialist Aggregates



PRODUCT CODE:

PRODUCT NAME:

TECHNICAL DATA SHEETFor more information visit

www.SpecialistAggregates.com

or call our technical team on

+44 (0)1889 580 660
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SIEVE ANALYSIS  -  % PASSING

Natural Sports Sand 10:18

3408-Sport
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PHYSICAL & CHEMICAL PROPERTIES SIEVE ANALYSIS  -  % RETAINED
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0.63 - 1.25mm

+/- 2.65 T/m3

+/- 1.497 T/m3

< 0.2%

7 mohs

< 2%

Dimensions

Density

Bulk Density

Moisture Content

Hardness

Acid Solubility

SiO2

Al2O
3

K2O

CaO

Na2O

MgO

Fe2O3

96%

0.86%

0.82%

0.83%

0.33%

0.27%

0.25%

Quartz is a natural mineral.

Slightly angular in shape and has a beige / 
light grey colour.  

Mainly comprised of silica (Si0�)

Based on Single Sample


